TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

BRUSSEL SPROUT CHOCOLATE BOX (10 PCS)

SKU: SPROUT-BOX.10

Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: brussel sprout, brussel sprout box, brussel sprout chocolate,
brussel sprout truffle, brussel sprouts, chocolate box, chocolate
orange, christmas chocolate, christmas dinner, christmas truffle,
ganache centre, orange chocolate

Approx. pieces 10 | Pack size 1 x 10 | Piece size 79g/ L88 x H88 x
W30mm |

What's Christmas without...
Chocolate Truffle Sprouts

Happy Festive Season!

4 luxurious truffles with a Brussel Sprout design. Creamy ganache centre made with fresh cream and covered in
a green milk chocolate shell.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

This product may contain traces of nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs No
Fish No
Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts May Contain
Gluten No
Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes
Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2179
Calories 519
Fat (g) 33.6
Sat. fat (g) 211
Carbohydrate (g) 50.1
Sugar (g) 47.6
Protein (g) 57
Salt (g) 0.002
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, fresh cream (MILK), cocoa mass, sorbitol, glucose, glycerine, butter
(MILK), skimmed MILK powder, (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin, natural flavouring, sorbic acid, natural orange oil,
copper chlorophyll, carotene.




